
Anx 
B 

-Work 

Completion 

Report 

458 

SI. 

No. 

site 

bills 

reg. 

Md.Nadeem 

14/09/24 

Dt. 
site 

bills 

reg. M-codex bill ID,. 

WO issued ? 

Plumbing 

Name of contractor 

Nature of work 

28/06/24 

Project/site 
Company Block no. 

Modi 

Realty 

Pocharam 

LLP 

Nilgiri Heights 

A-Block 

NA 

NA 

Work 

done 

from 

date 

Work 

done 
to 

date Contractor bill no. 

WO no. 

OS/07/24 

GST bill required? 

NA 
Unit/floor 

Details of work 

WO date 
SI. No. 

Amount 

Rate 

Rate ID 

Units 

Qty 

no 

7,750 

A-Block 

1.550.00 

PB 104 

Flats 

5.00| 

8,525 

1,705.00 

PB 104 

Flats 

5.00 

3 

7,750 

1,550,00 

PB 104 

A-Block 

105, 

205, 

305, 

405, 

505 

A-Block 

605, 

705, 

805, 

905, 

1005 

A-Block 

106, 

206, 

306, 

406, 
506 

Flats 

5.00 

8,525 

4. 

1,705.00 

PB 104 

Flats 

5.00 

7,750 

5. 

1,550.00 

PB 104 

Flats 

5.00 

8,525 

1,705.00 

PB 104 

Flats 

5.00 

7,750 

7. 

1,550.00 

PB 104 

Flats 

5.00 

8,525 

8 

1,705.00 

PB 104 

Flats 

5.00 

7,750 

1,550.00 

PB 104 

Flats 

9. 

5.00| 

A-Block 

606, 

706, 

806, 

906, 

1006 

A-

Block 

107, 

207, 

307, 

407, 

507 

A-

Block 

607, 

707, 

807, 

907, 

1007 

A-Block 

108, 

208, 

308, 

408, 

508 

A-Block 

608, 

708, 

808, 

908, 

1008 

A-Block 

109, 

209, 

309, 

409, 

509 

A-Block 

609, 

709, 

809, 

909, 

1009 

8,525 

1,705.00 

10. 

PB 104 

Flats 

5.00 

11. 

Stage 
4 

works 

comnpletion 
of 

still 

floor/ 

basement floor work 

12. 13. 

81,375 

Total 

TAPPROVED BY 

Remarks: 

Approved 
by 

Director/E&D 

team 

Approved 
by 
QS 

team 

Approved 
by 

project 

manager 

Sign: 

Sign: 

Sign: 

Date: 

Date: 

Date: 

d 

abgoIEClMANAa 

than 

0k 
QS 

manager 

and 

directors 

approval 
is 

required. 
6. 
For 
bill 

amount 

less 
than 
1Ok 
any 
QS 

team 

member 
may 
sign 
and 
in 

place 
of 

director 

Notes: 
1. 

This 

sheet 

replaces 
ins 

allatiorrep 

andjaiae 

RAedit 
to 

contr 

ctors. 
2. 

This 

word 

form 

must 
be 

typed. 
3. 

Use 
this 

form 

even 
if 

work 

order 
is 
not 

issued. 
4. 

Attach 

measurement 
and 

estmate 

sheets 

only 
if 

must 
be 

sent 

wthin 
2 

working 

days 
of 

work 

completion 

(with 
or 

without 

contractors 

bill). 

10. 

Contractors 
to 

send 

scanned 

copy 
of 
bill 
to 
site 

and 
QS 
by 

email. 
11. 

Contractors 

must 

submit 

original 

bills 
at 

H0 

(can 
be 

sign 
of 

respective 

E&D 

memberkoboken 
7 

Diieotor 

nctuae 

-SoNam, 

Anand 

Mehta 
(for 

GHT 
+ 

GMR), 

Sachin 

(for 

Vivopolis), 
B. 

anand 

Kumar 
(for 

NGH + 

NRK). 
8. 

Entry 
of 
rale 
D 
is 

mandatory. 
9. 
This 

sheet 

required 

ie, 

details 

cannot 
be e 

tered 

sent by courier). 

1705581038 

Intl 

memo 
no. 

918-001 
-
QS 
-

Anx 
B 
� 

Work 

Completion 

Report 
(1) 



Vjay Raj 

ESTIMATE SHEET 
Company Name: 

Project: 

Preparcd by: 

MRPLLP 

Nilgiri Heights 

Block 

-A -

Flat 
No 

-A -

105 
to 

1005.106 
to 

1006. 

107 
to 

1007, 

108 
to 

1008 
and 

109 
to 

1009 -
On 

Completion 
of 

Stilt 

Floc 

Basement 

09-09-2024 
Nadeem 

Work Description: Contractor Name: 

Date: 

floor 

work 

(Sage -
4) 

Item Head 

S.No. 

Grand Total 

Amount 

Rate 

Units 

Item Description 

Quantity 

Block 
-
A 

-Flat 

No 
-A 
-

105 
to 

1005,106 
to 

1006, 

107 
to 

1007, 

108 
to 

1008 

and 

109 
to 

1009 
-
On 

Completion 
of 

Stilt 

Floor/ 

Basement 

1Block 

-A -

Flat 
No 
-A 
-

105,205,305,405,505 

7,750.00 

1,550.00 

Flats 

5.00 

On 

Completion 
of 

Stilt 

Floor/ 

Basement 

floor 

work 

(Stage -
4) 

(10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 

per 

Flat 

Rs.15,500O/-) 

8.525.00 

1,705.00| 

Flats 

5.00 

On 

Completion 
of 

Stilt 

Floor/ 

Basement 

floor 

work 

(Stage -
4) 

10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 

per 

Flat-

Rs.15,500/-) 

7,750.00 

1.550.00 

Added 

l0% 

additional 

Charges 

for 

flats 

above 
Sth 

Floor 

2 

Block 
-A -
Flat 
No 
-A -

60$,70S , 

805, 

905, 

1005 

3 

Block-A -

Flat 

No 
-A 
-

106,206,306,406,506 

Flats 

5.00 

On 

Completion 
of 

Stilt 

Floor/ 

Basement 

floor 

work 

(Stage-
4) 

(10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 
per 

Flat-

Rs.15,500/-) 

8.525.00 

1,705.00 

Flats 

5.00 

On 

Completion 
of 

Stilt 

Floor/ 

Basement 

floor 

work 

(Stage-
4) 

Floor(10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 
per 

Flat-

Rs.15,500/-) 

7,750.00 

1550.00| 

Added 

10% 

additional 

Charges 
for 

flats 

above 

5th 

4Block-A -

Flat 
No 
-A -

606,706, 

806, 

906, 

1006 

SBlock-
A 
-

Flat 
No 
-A 
-

107.207,307,407,507 

Flats 

5.00 

On 

Completion 
of 

Stilt 

Floor/ 

Basement 

floor 

work 

(Stage-
4) 

(10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 
per 

Flat -

Rs.15,500/-) 

8.525.0o! 

1,705.00| 

Flats 

5.00 

On 

Completion 
of 

Stilt 

Floor/ 

Basement 

floor 

work 

(Stage 
-
4) 

Floor(10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 
per 

Flat-

Rs.15,500/-) 

7,750.00 

1.550.00 

Flats 

5.00 

On 

Completion 
of 

Stilt 

Floor/ 

Basement 

floor 

work 

(Stage-
4) 

(10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 

per 

Flat-Rs.15,500/-) 

Added 

10% 

additional 

Charges 

for 

flats 

above 

5th 

6Block 
-A -
Flat 
No 
-A 

-607,707, 

807, 

907, 

1007 

7 

Block-A 

-Flat 
No 
-A 
-

108,208,308,408,508 

8.525.00 

1,705.00 

Flats 

5.00 

On 

Completion 
of 

Stilt 

Floor/ 

Basement 

floor 

work 

(Stage 
-
4) 

Added 

l0% 

additional 

Charges 
for 

flats 

above 
Sth 

Floor(10% 
of 

Lutmpsum 

Rate 

per 
Flat -

Rs.15,500/-) 

8Block-A -

Flat 
No 
-A 
-

608,708,808, 

908, 

1008 

7.750.00 

1550.00 

Flats 

5.00 

On 

Completion 
of 

Stilt 

Floor/ 

Basement 

floor 

work 

(Stage -
4) 

(10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 

per 

Flat -

Rs.15,500/-) 

9Block-A 

-Flat 
No 
-A -

109,209,309,409,509 

8,525.00 

1,705.00 

Flats 

5.00 

|On 

Completion 
of 

Stlt 

Floor/ 

Basement 

floor 

work 

(Stage 
-
4) 

10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 
per 

Flat 
-
Rs. 

15,500/-) 

10 

Block-A -

Flat 
No 
-A 

-609,709, 

809, 

909, 

1009 

Added 

10% 

additional 

Charges 

for 

81375.00 

Total Amount 

Amount 
in 

words 
:-

Eighty 

One 

Thousand 

Three 

Hundred 

Seventy 

Five 

Only 

flats 

above 
Sth 

Floor 



Vijay Raj 

MEASUREMENT SHEET 

ompany Name: 

Prepared by: 

MRPLLP 

Nilgiri Heights 

Block -
A 
-

Flat 

No 
-A -

10S 
to 

1005,.106 
to 

1006, 

107 
to 

1007, 
108 
to 

1008 

and 

109 
to 

1009 -
On 

Completion 
of 

Stilt 

Floor 

Basement 

floor 

work 

(Staze-
4) 

Nadeem 
09-09-2024 

Work Description: Contractor Name: 

Project: 
Date: 

B 

Total Hed 

Item Head 

Units 

Quantity 

No's 

Height 

S.NO 

Width 

A 
Length 

Item Description 

Flats 

S.00 

Block 

L.00 

1.00| 

1.00 

5.00 

500 

On 

Completion 
of 

Stlt 

Floor/ 

Basement 

5.00 Flats 

I.00 

1.00 

1.00 

5.00 

5.00 

Flats 

On 

Completion 
of 

Stllt 

Floor/ 

Basement 

floor 

work 

(Stage 

4) 

(10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 

per 

Flat-

Rs.15,500/-) 

5.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

5.00| 

5.00 

On 

Completion 
of 

Stllt 

Floor/ 

Basement 

floor 

work 

(Stage 
4) 

(10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 

per 

Flat-

Rs.15,500/-) 

Added 

l0% 

additonal 

Charges 
for 

flats 

above 

Sth 

Floor 

Block -
A -
Flat 
No 
-A -

605,705, 

80S, 

905, 

100S 

3 

Flats 

5.00 

L.00 

1.00 

1.00 

5.00 

5.00 

Flats 

On 

Completion 
of 

Stlit 

Floor/ 

Basement 

floor 

work 

(Stage-4) 

Floor(10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 

per 

Flat-

Rs.15,500/-) 

5.00 

I.00 

1.00 

1.00| 

5.00 

5.00| 

On 

Completion 
of 

Stlt 

Floor/ 

Basement 

floor 

work 

(Stage -
4) 

( 

Flats 

Added 
l0 

sddiional 

Charges 

for 

flats 

above 

Sth 

4Block -A -

5.00 

gTETTETETETETE 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00| 

5.00 

5.00 

Flats 

On 

Completion 
of 

Stlt 

Floor/ 

Basement 

floor 

work 

(Stage 
-
4) 

Floor(10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 
per 

Flat -

Rs.15,500/-) 

5.00 

5.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

S.00 

On 

Completion 
of 

Stlt 

Floor/ 

Basement 

floor 

work 

(Stage-4) 

(10% of 

Lumpsum 
Rate 
per 

Flat-

Rs.15,500/-) 

5.00 Flats 

Added 
10 

aidibonal 

Charges 
for 

flats 

above 
5th 

6Block 
-A 

-Flat 
No 
-A 
-

607,707, 

807, 

907. 

1007 

7Block 

-A-

Fiat 
No 
-A -

108.208,308.408.508 

5.00 

.00 

1.00 

1.00 

5.00 

lats 

On 

Completion 
of 

Silt 

Floor/ 

Basement 
floor 

work 

(Stage 
-4) 

Floor(10% 
of 

Lumpsum 
Rate 

per 

Flat-

Rs.15,500/-) 

5.00 

3.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

5.00 

On 

Completion of 

Stilt 

Floor/ 

Basement 
floor 

work 

(Stage -
4) 

(10% of 

Lumpsum 
Rate 
per 

Flat-
Rs. 

15,500/-) 

Flats 

Added 
l0 

additional 

Charges 
for 

flats 

above 
Sth 

8Block 
-A -
Flat 
No 
-A -

$.00 

S.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00| 

5.00 

On 

Completion of 

Stilt 

Floor/ 

Basement 
floor 

work 

(Stage -
4) 

(10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 
per 

Flat-
Rs. 

15,500/-) 

Added 

10% 

additional 

Charges 
for 

flats 

above 
Sth 

Floor 

10 

Block -
A 
-

Flat 
No 
-A 
-

609.709, 

809, 

909, 

1009 

-A-Flat 
No 

-A-

10S 
to 

1005,106 
to 

1006, 

107 
to 

1007, 

108 
to 

1008 

and 

109 
to 

1009 

-On 

Completion 
of 

Stilt 

Floor/ 

Basement 

floor 

work 

(Stage 
-
4) 

Block -A 
-
Flat 
No 
-A 

-105.205,305,405,505 

floor 

work 

(Stage -
4) 

(10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 

per 
Flat -

Rs.15,500/) 

Block 

-A -

Flat 
No 

-A -106.206,306.406.506 

10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 
per 

Flat-

Rs.15,500/-) 

Flat 

No 
-A -

606,706 , 

806, 

906, 

1006 

Block -
A 
-
Fiat 
No 
-A 

-107,207,307,407,507 

608.708, 
808, 

908, 

1008 

9 

Block-
A -

Flat 
No 

-A-

109,209.309,409,509 



In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type ofWork: 
Towards: 

S No. 
1 

Bill for Labour Charges 

H.No - 12-9-363, Chilakalguda 
Hyderabad. 

MRPLLP. 
Nilgiri Heights. 
Pocharam. 

Md Nadeem 

Civil Works. 
Labour Charges 

Description 
Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of 

Block - A - Flat No -A - 105 to 1005,106 to 1006, 107 to 
1007, 108 to 1008 and 109 to 1009 - On Completion of 
Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) - (10% of 

Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs. 15,500/-) 
Total Amount = 81,375/ 
Work done from date 21.08.2024 to 08.09.2024. 

Date: 09.09.2024. 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs. 32,550/ 

Amount in words: Thirty Two Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty Rupees Only 



In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

SNo. 

1. 

Bill for Equipment Allowance 

H.No - 12-9-363, Chilakalguda 
Hyderabad. 

MRPLLP. 

Nilgiri Heights. 
Pocharam. 

Civil Works. 

Md Nadeem 

Allowance for Equipment 

Description 
Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of 
Block - A -Flat No -A - 105 to 1005,106 to 1006, 107 to 
1007, 108 to 1008 and 109 to 1009 - On Completion of 
Stilt Floor Basement floor work (Stage - 4) - (10% of 

Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-) 
Total Amount = 81,375/ 
Work done from date 21.08.2024 to 08.09.2024. 

Date: 09.09.2024. 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs. 32,550/ 

Amount in words: Thirty Two Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty Rupees Only. 



In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 
1. 

Bill for Consumables 

Md Nadecem 
H.No - 12-9-363, Chilakalguda 

Hyderabad. 

MRPLLP. 
Nilgiri Heights. 
Pocharam. 

Civil Work. 
Allowance for Consumables 

Description 

Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of 

Block - A - Flat No -A -105 to 1005,106 to 1006, 107 to 

1007, 108 to 1008 and 109 to 1009 - On Completion of 

Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) - (10% of 

Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs. 15,500/-) 

Total Amount = 81,375/ 
Work done from date 21.08.2024 to 08.09.2024. 

Date: 09.09.2024. 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs. 16,275/ 

Amount in words: Sixteen Thousand Two Hundred and Seventy Five Rupees Only. 
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