Anx B - Work Completion Report

	Amount	7.750	8,525			7,750				8,525			81 375	6/6,10			
7. 458 14/09/24 NA	Rate	1,550.00	1,705.00	1,550.00	1,705.00	1 705 00	1.550.00	1,705.00	1,550.00	1,705.00			Total	Loia	tor/E&D team		
Sl. No. site bills reg. Dt. site bills reg. M-codex bill ID. WO issued? GST bill required?		PB 104	PB 104	PB 104	PB 104	PB 104	PB 104	PB 104	PB 104	PB 104					Approved by Director/E&D team		
SI. N Dt. s M-co WO GST	Units	Flats	Flats	Flats	Flats	Flats	Flats	Flats	Flats	Flats					Appr	Sign:	Date:
Md.Nadeem Plumbing 28/06/24 05/07/24	ALC CAS	5.00	2.00	2.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00							
Name of contractor Nature of work Work done from date Work done to date Contractor bill no.		05, 905, 1005	06, 406, 506	06, 906, 1006	07, 407, 507	07, 907, 1007	08, 408, 508	38, 908, 1008	29, 409, 509	99, 909, 1009	letion of still floor /				Approved by QS team	Sign:	Date: Date:
vcharam LLP	A-Block 105 205 2	A-Block 605, 705, 805, 905, 1005	A-Block 106, 206, 306, 406, 506	A-Block 606, 706, 806, 906, 1006	A- Block 107, 207, 307, 407, 507	A- Block 607, 707, 8	A-Block 108, 208, 308, 408, 508	A Plack 100 200 300 400 1008	A-Block 109, 209, 309, 409, 509	A-DIOCK 009, 709, 8	Stage 4 works completion of still floor	Dasement Hoor Work		APPROVED BY		14 SFP 2024	1414
Modi Realty Po Nilgiri Heights A-Block NA NA Unit/floor Det	no A-Block													AP	project man		/
Project/site Block no. WO no. WO date Sl. No.	l .		3.	4.	5	7.	∞	6	10.		12.	13.		Remarks:	Approved by project manager	Sign:	Date:

sent by courier).

Number N	IMAT	ESTIMATE SHEET						
Block - A - Flat No -A - 105,205,305,405,505 Block - A - Flat No -A - 105,205,305,405,505 Block - A - Flat No -A - 105,205,305,405,505 Block - A - Flat No -A - 605,705 , 805, 905, 1005 Block - A - Flat No -A - 606,706 , 806, 906, 1006 Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor of the flat No -A - 607,707, 807, 907, 1007 Block - A - Flat No -A - 607,707, 807, 907, 1007 Block - A - Flat No -A - 607,707, 808, 908, 1008 Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor of the floor of t	pany i	iame:	MRPLLP					
Block - A - Flat No -A - 105,205,305,405,505 Block - A - Flat No -A - 105,205,305,405,505 Block - A - Flat No -A - 105,205,305,405,505 Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor Block - A - Flat No -A - 606,706, 806, 906, 1006 Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor Block - A - Flat No -A - 607,707, 807, 907, 1007 Block - A - Flat No -A - 607,707, 807, 907, 1007 Block - A - Flat No -A - 108,208,308,408,508 Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor Block - A - Flat No -A - 608,708, 808, 908, 1008 Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor Block - A - Flat No -A - 609,709, 809, 909, 1009 Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor Annount in words - Eighty One Thousand Three Hundred S	Desc	ription:	Nilgiri Heights	Prepared by:		Vijay Raj		
Block - A - Flat No -A - 105 to 1005, 106 to 1006, 107 to 100ck - A - Flat No -A - 105, 205, 305, 405, 505 Block - A - Flat No -A - 605, 705, 805, 905, 1005 Block - A - Flat No -A - 605, 705, 805, 905, 1005 Block - A - Flat No -A - 606, 706, 806, 906, 1006 Block - A - Flat No -A - 606, 706, 806, 906, 1006 Block - A - Flat No -A - 607, 707, 807, 907, 1007 Block - A - Flat No -A - 607, 707, 807, 907, 1007 Block - A - Flat No -A - 608, 708, 808, 908, 1008 Block - A - Flat No -A - 608, 708, 808, 908, 1008 Block - A - Flat No -A - 608, 708, 808, 909, 1009 Block - A - Flat No -A - 608, 709, 809, 809, 809, 1009 Block - A - Flat No -A - 109, 209, 309, 409, 509 Block - A - Flat No -A - 109, 209, 1099 Block - A - Flat No -A - 109, 209, 1099 Block - A - Flat No -A - 109, 209, 1009 Block - A - Flat No -A - 109, 209, 1009 Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor (Added 10% additional Charges for flats	actor	Name:	Block - A - Flat No -A - 105 to 1005,106 to 1006, 107 to 1007, 10 Nadeem	8 to 1008 and	109 to 10	09 - Оп Сотр	letion of Stilt F	loor Rasonna
Block - A - Flat No -A - 103, 205, 305, 405, 505 On Completion of Sill Floor Basement floor work (Stage - 4) 5.00 Flats 1,550.00 7,750.00	2	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	4707-60-60				floor work (S	age - 4)
On Completion of Still Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) 5.00 Flats 1,550.00 7,750.00		006, 107	Item Description o 1007, 108 to 1008 and 109 to 1009 - On Completion of Stilt Floor	Quantity / Basement	Units	Rate	Amount	Grand Total
On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) 5.00 Flats 1,705.00 8,525.00			On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-)	5.00	Flats	1,550.00	7,750.00	
On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) 5.00 Flats 1,550.00 7,750.00 7,750.00 (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-) On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) 5.00 Flats 1,705.00 8,525.00 (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-) On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) 5.00 Flats 1,705.00 8,525.00 (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-) On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) 5.00 Flats 1,705.00 8,525.00 (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-) On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) 5.00 Flats 1,705.00 8,525.00 (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-) On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) 5.00 Flats 1,705.00 8,525.00 (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-) On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) 5.00 Flats 1,705.00 8,525.00 (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-) On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) 5.00 Flats 1,705.00 8,525.00 (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-) Floor (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-) Floor (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-) Total Amount Total Amount Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-) Total Amount		lock - A - Flat No - A - 605,705, 805, 905, 1005 dded 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor	On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs. 15,500/-)	5.00	Flats	1,705.00	8,525.00	
Description of Still Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) 5.00 Flats 1,705.00 8,525.00	3 B		On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500-)	5.00	Flats	1,550.00	7,750.00	
On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) 5.00 Flats 1,550.00 7,750.00 On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) 5.00 Flats 1,705.00 8,525.00 On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) 5.00 Flats 1,705.00 8,525.00 On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) 5.00 Flats 1,705.00 8,525.00 On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) 5.00 Flats 1,705.00 8,525.00 On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) 5.00 Flats 1,705.00 8,525.00 On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) 5.00 Flats 1,705.00 8,525.00 On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) 5.00 Flats 1,705.00 8,525.00 Floor (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs, 15,500/-) Total Amount Total Amou	4 B	Floor	On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-)	5.00	Flats	1,705.00	8,525.00	
On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4)	SB		On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-)		Flats	1,550.00	7,750.00	
On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) 5.00 Flats 1,550.00 7,750.00	6 Bi	Floor	On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs,15,500/-)		Flats	1,705.00	8,525.00	
On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) 5.00 Flats 1,705.00 8,525.00	7 BJ		On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-)		Flats	1,550.00	7,750.00	
On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) 5.00 Flats 1,550.00 7,750.00 (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs. 15,500/-) On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) 5.00 Flats 1,705.00 8,525.00 Floor (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs. 15,500/-) Total Amount Total Amount	8 Bi	Floor	On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-)		Flats	1,705.00	8,525.00	
On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) 5.00 Flats 1,705.00 8,525.00 Floor (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs. 15,500/-) Total Amount Total Amount	9 Bh		On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs. 15,500/-)		'lats	1,550.00	7,750 00	
Seventy Five Only	10 Bk	Floor	On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-)		lats	1,705.00	8,525.00	
	A		To Seventy Five Only	tal Amount				81,375.00



	int floor work (Stage - 4)		Linite Total Mana		Flats	Flats 5.00	Flats	Flats 5.00	Flats 5.00	Flats 5.00	Flats 5.00	Flats 5.00	Flars 5.00	Flats 5.00
	ilt Floor' Baseme		Ouantity		5.00	2.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00
	letion of St		No's		1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
Vijay Raj	- On Comp	T.	Height	age - 4)	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
	109 to 1009	a	Width	or work (St	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1:00	1.00
Prepared by:	08 to 1008 and	4	Length	r/ Basement floo	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	2.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	2.00	2.00
MRPLLP Nilgiri Heights Died.	Nocks - A - Flat No -A - 105 to 1005, 106 to 1006, 107 to 1007, 108 to 1008 and 109 to 1009 - On Completion of Stilt Floor Basement floor work (Stage - 4) 09-09-2024			1007, 103 to 1008 and 109 to 1009 - On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4)	On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-)	On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-)	On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-)	On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-)	On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-)	On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-)	On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-)			
Company Name: Project:	Work Description Contractor Name: Date:		Rick - A - Flat No - A - 105 to 1005 106 to 1005 107 to 1005	N/OI food of out of the second	Block - A - Flat No -A - 105,205,305,405,505	2 Block - A - Flat No -A - 605,705, 805, 905, 1005 On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor wo Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-)	3 Block - A - Flat No -A - 106,206,306,406,506	4 Block - A - Flat No -A - 606,706, 806, 906, 1006 On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor wo Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-)	5 Block - A - Figt No -A - 107,207,307,407,507	6 Block - A - Flat No -A - 607,707, 807, 907, 1007 On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor wo Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-)	Block - A - Fiat No -A - 108,208,308,408,508	8 Block - A - Flat No -A - 608,708 , 808, 908, 1008 Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor	9 Block - A - Flat No -A - 109,209,309,409,509	10 Block - A - Flat No - A - 609,709 , 809, 909, 1009
Company Name: Project:	Contrac		S.No											

Bill for Labour Charges

Md Nadeem , H.No - 12-9-363, Chilakalguda Hyderabad.

Date: 09.09.2024.

In favor of:

MRPLLP.

Project / Site:

Nilgiri Heights.

Location:

Pocharam.

Type of Work:

Civil Works.

Towards:

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of	
	Block - A - Flat No -A - 105 to 1005,106 to 1006, 107 to	Rs. 32,550/-
	1007, 108 to 1008 and 109 to 1009 - On Completion of	
	Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) - (10% of	
	Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-)	
	Total Amount = 81,375/-	
	Work done from date 21.08.2024 to 08.09.2024.	

Amount in words: Thirty Two Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty Rupees Only

Sign:	
Sign.	

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Md Nadeem , H.No - 12-9-363, Chilakalguda Hyderabad.

Date: 09.09.2024.

In favor of:

MRPLLP.

Project / Site:

Nilgiri Heights.

Location:

Pocharam.

Type of Work:

Civil Works.

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of Block - A - Flat No -A - 105 to 1005,106 to 1006, 107 to 1007, 108 to 1008 and 109 to 1009 - On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) - (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-) Total Amount = 81,375/- Work done from date 21.08.2024 to 08.09.2024.	Rs. 32,550/-

Amount in words: Thirty Two Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty Rupees Only.

Sign:	
-------	--

Bill for Consumables

Md Nadeem , H.No - 12-9-363, Chilakalguda Hyderabad.

Date: 09.09.2024.

In favor of: MRPLLP.

Project / Site: Nilgiri Heights.

Location: Pocharam.

Type of Work: Civil Work.

Towards: Allowance for Consumables

	Description	Amount
S No.	Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of Block - A - Flat No -A - 105 to 1005,106 to 1006, 107 to 1007, 108 to 1008 and 109 to 1009 - On Completion of Stilt Floor/ Basement floor work (Stage - 4) - (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-) Total Amount = 81,375/- Work done from date 21.08.2024 to 08.09.2024.	Rs. 16,275/-

Amount in words: Sixteen Thousand Two Hundred and Seventy Five Rupees Only.

Sign:	
-	